Dec 29 2017 15:30:26 Via Fax

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000341521 3)))



H170003415213ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations (1)

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : IERAHIM LAW, F.A.

Account Number : I20160000084

Phone : (954) 438-8293

Fax Number : (954) 438-6540

Enver the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECTION M/MG RESIGN DASH CAPITAL SERVICES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

10

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Registration Section

Tallahassec, FL 32314

TO:

COVER LETTER

->

Division of Cor	porations				
DASH CAI SUBJECT:	PITAL SERVICES LLC				
to the second second second second second	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company			
		· .			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are subs				
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:			
	Odalys Ibrahim, Esquire				
·		Name of Person			
•	Ibrahim Law, P.A.				
	And the second s	Firm/Company			
	11200 Pines Boulevard Sui	te 200			
	Marketin (1971) of September 2 September 1971 (1971)	Address 1/38			
	Pembroke Pines Florida 3.	6 Mar			
		City/State and Zip Code			
	oibrahim@ibrahimlawpa.co E-mail address: (1	in o be used to: future minual report notifi	cation)		
For further information (concerning this matter, please or				
Odalys Ibrahim		at (
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t			S60.00 Filing Fee,		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (udditional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is unclosed)		
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI Registration Section	ER AÐDRESS:		
Divisi	tration Section on of Corporations 30x 6327	Division of Corpor Clifton Uniding	ations		

Clifton Uniding 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

850-617-63/1 Vonage

Page 004 Of 006 H170003415213

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ' TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DASH CAPITAL SERVICES LLC							
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compar A Florida Limited (ny as it now appears on a liability Company)	our records.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 16, 2010				and assigned			
Florida document number L10000085892		1					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	y Equit of the state of the sta					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabl	lity company here:					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the	abbreviation	TLLC."	_	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		11200 Pines Bouleve					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Pembroin Pines, Flo	rida 33026	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
						त	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		same as above		·	29		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>eoxi</u>			<u> </u>	 -	the new	
					ـــبـــــ <u>و</u>	_	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	r registered of ice address her	ffice address on ou e:	r records, <u>cut</u>	er the nan	ic of the	<u>e new</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ibrahim Law, l	⁵ .A					
New Registered Office Address:	11200 Pines B	oulevard, Signe 200					
Lich McRistered Ottor Maters	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	Enter Florida s					
	Miami		, Floridα	33026			
		City		дұр Са	ae		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

I Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Aven

Page 1 of 3

Dan.	20	2017	15:39:59	Uia	Fay
Dec.	7.3	Z n 17	ככי מני כו	via	rax

tf amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
nigrm	Richard D. Clarkson	6220 S. Orange Blossom Tr #100	🗆 Add
***************************************		Orlando FL 32\$59	
			Change
mgrm	Richard L. Clarkson	6220 S. Orange Blossom Tr #100	
		Orlando FL 32809	
			☐ Change
MGR	Anjoly Ibrahim	1021 Adington Blvd #431	
		Arlington VA 22209	
			□ Change
MGR	Gabriel Ibrahim	702 S. Henry Street #4	
		Williamsburg V ²⁰ 23185	
			Change
			□ Add
			_□ Remove
			Change
			D ∧dJ
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

••

: 29 2017 15:31:07 Via Fax D. If amending any other information	-> n, enter chang		7-6351 Vona Attach additiona	H17	000341	e 886 Of .521 3
., •	· ·			,	, .	
···			····	·		
			·			
,						
						
			,			
processing property of the second sec						
						
					· · ·	
			:::			
					-	62
					·-····································	<u>-₹</u> (
						—- 69 –
					(.) 	
				,	rd 1)	
E. Effective date, if other than the da (It an effective date is listed, the date must be	ונופיו מוווו אוויסיאאי	HI D. DEKII W G	are or initia of that	op) e than 90 days of	er (lliug.) Pursu	ment to 605.020
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depa	does not meet i	the applicable	statutory filing r	equirements, ti	us date will no	n be listed a
ageoment's effective date on the Del/a	tinent of State	s records.				
If the record specifies a delayed e	ffective date	, but not a	n effective tin	ne, at 12:01	a.m. on th	e earlier o
(b) The 90th day after the record	i is filed.	•		•		
Discombas 20	20	117				
Dated December 20						
41:1/1:			***			
GABRIGE IBEA	nature of a memb	วราบา แบปเกราบารด	d representative of	a member		
C						
UABRIEL IBLA	HCM.	ed or printed n	ame of signee			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00